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Matters Concerning FO! Transport

(8 September 1942 - UNSENDEN 557)

Telegram from Transportation and Communcation Chief to units concerned:

"Mue t0 a serious shortage of labour power in Japan, the use of
white P.0O.W. is earnestly desired. Therefore it is required o render
consideration to send some white POW to Japan by every returning ship
(including both transpert and msanition ships).

"the Shipping Transport Command 1s recuested to report, besides

SENDEN No. 375 and 547, the possible amount of persomnel expected LO
be sent every month (special technicians should be classified) before
the end of each previous month. It is also desired to send as many I

personnel as possible by every means such as by loading them on decks.”

Matters Concerning P.0.W. Transport by Navy Ships
(27 July 1943 =~ FUKAN 1-77)

Notification from P.0.W. Supervision Chief to units concerneds:

"as to the P.0.W. transport to make upfor the labour shortage in

Japan, the use of Navy ships had already been instructed, besldes the

instructions given in UNSENDEN No. 558, Further instruction was given

this time by the Navy to its organizations on the spot as 1s shown in
the attached sheet, thereore it is desired to hold negotiations

with those Navy organizations so as tLo carry out the imstructions,”

Attached sheet:
Dispatched 26 July 1943

Addressed to: Military Affairs Bureau

Headguarters: South - West Area Fleet
Second, Third Southern Expedtlionary Fleet

second China Expeditionary Fleet

Tuwenty-First & Thirty-First special Naval Bases Has.

HONKONCT Special Naval Base Hqgs.
Has. of YOKOSUAK, KURE, SASEBO Naval Bases

Qsal@ Guard District
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Telegram (Military Top Secret)
Mlitary Affairs Bureau Secrecy No. 261607

Pisrateh (13 September 1942) KANRIN)

"is the use of P.0%. in Japan has been planned, the War Ministry
notification to esch concerned is expected to send gradually F.0.is in
Army PoDe¥We camps (about 5,000 in Java, about 10,000 in Manila, about
1,000 in HONCKONG) to Japan (NACTASAXI, XOBf, YOKOHAMA, etc.) whenever
there are enough accommodations in ships. BEach time P.0.%. is shipped
ont, it is required to inform the nuuber of personnel, expected dale

and time of arrival at Japan and the name of the ship.”

Lttached sheet:
Dispateched 13 September 1942
Addressed to Chief of 5taff, Chief of Military Affairs Bureau

Combined Fleet

Fleet in China Yaters

South~Yest irea Fleet

First & Third Southern Zxpeditionary Fleet
Fighth Fleet

Second China "xpediticnary Fleet

\ddressed to Chief of 3taff

Second, Third, Fourth, Fifth and 3ixth Fleets
Fleventh Air Fleet

First China rxpeditionary Fleet

fach Naval Base

Rach Naval Cuard District.
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Telegrsm (Military Top Jeerct)
¥ildtary iffalrs Burcan Secret No. 131254

Dispatch
's the use of POW is cagerly desired in every part of Japan, it e

recuiired to render every jossible consideraticn 80 a8 to send PON of the
Army to Japan on every { .vourable opportunity (It mekes no difference if
they are sent by small groups dus Lo shirping condition). Inform Lhe
place of embarkation, the number of personnel and the expected dale of

arrival whenever POW are shipped out. The aray, siter discuseing Lhe maller

with the Naval unit on the gpot, is t¢ send instructions to the unit on the

spot concerning the I'OW transport matter.

VYatter Comcerning PO Transport Lo Japan (30 awg 1943 FUKANDEN 1=-89 )

Telegrum from ['OW supervision Chief to Units Concerned.

1a to FOW transport to Japam, it is requested to render consideration
not Lo send those 00 officers wio do nOL sobmit teo labour work and thoue

vy of mixed blood whose appearances be mlstaken for Orientals.

Katter Concerning FOF Transpo:t Lo Japan
(10 Dec 1942)
SIKUANTTSUDEN  1504)

Notification {rom Vice~llrdster and vico~Chdief to Units “oncerned.

"ue Lo unproper treatment on Lhe way of transport of FON who wel'e
recently seni to Japan there were s speat many of sick people (de.d) and
many who could not lmmedliately be uaed for labour work. Marther thorough

care should be taken as to selection and medical inaspection of PON O

be sent to Japan, sllotment of FOW sanitation personnel, necessary medicine

on the way of transport, preparation of crovisions, supervision on Lhe way of

transport, conveniences given st ports of call and sap ly of clothes,
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GENERAL HEADQUARTERS
SUPREME COMMANDER FOR THE ALLIED POWERS
INTERNATIONAL PROSECUTION SECTION
INVESTIGATIVE DIVISION

g st CRE
ABE, Genkl LA SR 287
ABE, Nobuyaki . ., , . . 133
77 T R S 336
ABO, Kiyokazu = 424
AIKAWA Yoshisuke ‘ 214
AIZAWA, Saburo S 120
.AKAMATSU Katsumaro 16
AKAMATSU, Sadao ' i
AKINAGA, Tsukizo , 331
AKITA, Kioshi | ddig:
AKIYAMA Teisuke | 356
"ALL" CHINAfMILITARY AGGRESSION444
AMAGI, Takahisa A 139
AMAU, Eij1 216
ANDO, Saburo 52
ANGLO-JAPANESE PARLEY 361
AOKI, Kazuo 215
APPRmHENSION OF WAR CRIMINALS 99
ARAKI, Sadao - 58
ARAO " Okikazu * 289
ARIMA, Tokayasu =~ 67
ARIMA Yorliyasu - 213
ARISUE Seizo 157
ARITA, "Hachiro , 345
ASAKA Yasuhiko 44
ASSASSINATIONS IN 1932 . 3m
ATROCITIES 239

BA MAW - . 364
BANCHO KAI Lt 399
BASO, Serajudin 430
BLHCK DRAGON SOCIETY 226
BOLTZE, Erich < Ras
BURNING OF CONFIDENTIAL
BOCUMENTS by mnwe GovE. 43

CABINET PLANNING BOARD 396
CABINETS L 302
CAPTURE OF NANKING 439
CASTAGNA, J. A. 313
CHAPMAN A ° B e . 316
CHERRY BLOSSOM SOCIETY 22
CHEINA AFFAIRS BOARD , 360

‘.’r

25 August 1947

A - CASE
NAME - SR - ‘o . 24NO .

China Incident | o ¢ 303
Civil Censorship ' e 357
Class B & C Offenses 3 443

DAT TOA SHO (Greater East Asia
Ministry) - 405
DAYO KAI (Saturday Meeting
&luh).. -
Declaration of War 21
DOIHARA, Kenji | ‘ 48
DOKOKAI S Lot

East Asia Research Institute
(TOA KENKYUJO)

ECONOMIC AGGRESSION IN CHINA

EGUCHI, Wataru

EMPEROR HIROEITO

February 26, 1936. Incident
FERRARA, Nello Vo -
FUCHIDA Mitsuo

FUJII Shigeru

FUJITA Masamuchi

FUJIWARA Giniiro

FUKUDOME, (FUKUTOME) Shigeru
FUKUHARA, Isao

FUKUZAKI, Noburo , ;
FURIBATA Satoshi P
FURUNO, Inosuke ‘

FURUTA, Shunosuke

FUSHIMI, Hiroyasu

GENDA, Minoru

GETSUYO KAI (Monday Meeting
€lub)

GODO, (GOTO) Kioshi

-GQDO Takyo

,
GOTO, Uzuru 3
GREATER EAST ASIA.MINISTRY
GREAT JAPAN RISING ASIA
ALLIANCE (XOA DOMEI)
GUAM=Japanese Plan to Attack
GUMMU KYOKU




. :._ I‘1I"5’“. i\ _I""I'*"' || ‘
o AR it
N i uimii*i-.*f:iz:ki;'.ff:r;:‘,a

CASE

NAME No, NAME
274 - ISOGAYA, Rensuke

HARADA, Kumao ¥ <. 329, ITAGAKI, Seishiro
HASEGAWA, Kiyoshi.. . . ' 367 ITO,. Selichil
HASHIDA, Kunihiko be - M Michiyo
HASHIMOTO, Kingoro .. .
HASHIMOTO, Seikichi
HATA, Hikosaburo
HATA, Shunroku
HATOYAMA, Ichiro
HATTA, Yoshiakil
HAUSHOFER, Karl
HAYASHI, Senjuro
HIDAKA, Shinrokuro
HIGASHIKUNI, Haruhiko

HAMAGUCHI, Osachil

JAPAN ADVERTISER

JAPANESE ARMY HIGH COMMAND
JAPANESE CONSTITUTION
JAPANESE DELEGATES AT MANILA
JAPANESE GOVT. ORGANIZATION
JAPANESE NAVY HIGH COMMAND
JAPANESE NEWSPAPER FILES

HIJIKATA, Takehiko JAPANESE PHILIPPINE RELATIONS

JAPANESE PLANS TO ATTACK
JAPANESE PLAN 70 ATTACK=-Guam

JAPANESE PLAN TO ATTACH=-]Malaya

JAPANESE PLAN TO ATTACK=-Pearl
Harbor

JAPANESE SURRENDER DELEGATES

HIRAIDE, Hideo

HIRANUMA, Hiichira
HIRANUMA, Kiichiro

HIRATA, Noboru

HTROHITO (Emperor of Japan)
HIROTA, Koki |

HOMMA, Masaharu
HONDA, Kumataro
HONJO, Shigeru
HORIKIRI, Zembel
HORIKIRI, ZenJiro
HOSHINA, Zenshiro
HOSHINO, Naoki
HOSOGAYA, Boshiro
HYAKUTAKE, Gengo

IDA, Iwakusu

IKEDA, Seihine

IKEZAKI, Chuko

IMAI (General)

IMAMURA, Hitoshil (Gen.)
IMPERIAL GHQ

IRAA (Imperial Rule

Assistance Association)

INO, Hiroya
INOUE, Shigeyoshi
INOUE, Yasuo
INUKAI, Ken
INUKAI, Tusyoshi
ISHIDA, Otogoro
ISHIGURO, Tadatsu
ISHIT, Keishil
ISHIHARA, Kanji
ISHIHARA, Koichiro
ISHIKAWA, Shingo
ISFIWATA, Sotaro

KABURAGI, Matsutaka
KADOWAKI, Suemltsu
KAGAWA, Toyohiko
KAGESA, Sadaakl
KAKIMOTO, Gonichiro
KAMEI, Kenichiro
KAMISAGO, Masashichi
KAMI SHIBAI, List of
KANAZAWA, Masao
KANEMITSU, Tsuneo
KANOAKA, Tomojiro
KANOKOGI, Kazunobu
KASAGI, Ryomei
KASAI, Jiuji

KASE, Shunichil
KASE, Toshikaza
KATAGIRI, Eikichi
KATO, Matsuo

KATO, Sotomata
KATO, Takayoshi
KATSURA, Hirotaro
KAWABE, Shozo
KAWABE, Torashiro
KAWADA,. Isag~C .. <
KAWAGUGHT, Kyotake
'KAYA, Okinora
KAZAMI, Akira
“KEMPEI TAl

KIDO, Koichi
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"THARA, Jitaro
KIKUCHI, Takeo
ZIMURA, Heltaro
ZINOSHITA, Eiichi
~ISHT, Nobusuke
(TR Seichi

“0A DOMEI (Great Japan Rising

Asia Alliance)
{OBAYASHI, Ich:zo
KOBAYASHI, Junichiro
OBAYASET, Selzo
{ODAMA, Yoshio
L0150, Knnlakl
xOIZUMI Chikahiko
’_’OKUHON-SHA .
TOKUSAKU KENKYU KAI
KONDO, Nobutake
”OTOYE, Fumimaro
KUHARA, Fusanosuke
'UnODﬂ, Shigenori
KUROSHIMA, Xameto
;'uuTR.[]-SUg Saburo
KUSAKA, Jinichil.
{US KA Ryunosuﬁe
?UZUU Yosh¢rlsa
SWANT UNG ARITY .

MALAYA=-Japanese Plan to
Attack
TANCHURIL

of
MANCBURIAN COLONIZATION

INVESTIGATICHN
MANCHURIAN INCIDENT
MANDATED ISLANDS
MARCHTALER, Von, Helie
MASHINO, Takem39 Col,
”PTSUD[IRi, Tsuneo
MATSUI, Iwans
MAT%UWOTO, Shunkichi

NAGA, Tsuneo

HPTQTOKﬂ Yosuke
ﬂf"rCUSUIm, (IATSUJIMA)

Hajime
MATSUZAKLA, Hiromasa
MAZALKT , Jlnzaburo
TIRIWA Gunichil
TINAMI, Jiro

COMMITTEE

NO .
460
50
77
388

4
152

62
66

466

9

86
150

105

8
440

Military Aggression

464
300
379
246
258
146

61
204
412
118

232
195
60
83
76

NAME

MISEUKU, Konomu
MITO, Hlshashi
MT f‘Gf‘ WA, Tsuneo
MIVQ0, 'c;%J%"chi
MYz, hTJ I 5970
M. ”I‘ Hﬁntaro
NCIHJL wPTTNG CLUB
?ELFUYO KnI)
MORI ¢ - AL
NUQ'WﬁNﬁ Elichi
NUBQT& ShOZO
MUTAGUFHI, Renya
MUTO, Akira

NAGAHAMA, Akira, Col.
N Z“LJIO Tsuglo

Ji 0‘-:-'—17"1.1.
N¢G‘Tﬁ Snigeru
NAGHT "O Canichl
N.u. ._.l .pﬁinxa YO:‘--‘EhimaSa
NAKAJIMA, Chiluhel
N; 1 I ‘{A fﬂ\.eEO
Nﬁhiluﬁia (akuhel
leI\Jl:TO O'ﬂI ol
NAKO! fo (‘;CI"'igr)
NANYTING TNCIDENT
NARCCTICS
NevH 1 P r\l[‘n,

-

Morimasa

- NEWSPAFER CLIPPING FILE

NEWTSPAPER FILLES,
NISHI a Giuchil
NISHI., Haruhiko
FT%nIO9 Toshizo
NOML, Toshlo

POquha gichisaburo

Japanese

OBAT/.,
OBATA :
ODATE,
OC Fxn*j nl 9
OG/ W
sleisl 1:;

Hsdeyocshil
Yoshizumi
Shigeo
Taketora
Tsutomu
Otaro

Mas ﬁtsune
}‘-‘INI Chl.n‘i._..
C_-“J;ﬁ Kozniro
OFk.A. L&hﬂzhﬁl
OALF., Nagakage
01ilh, Jisaku
OKADLA, Kelsuke
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OKAMURA, Yasujil
OKLAWA, Shumel
OKJ ZILKI Katsuo
OKOCHI, Mas“*ﬂchi
ORI L Klnmof‘..ll
JXKURA, Kunihiko
N1CHI, Sentaro
)0, Kolchi
JRGANIZATION,
ODSHIMA, Hiroshi
JSUMI, Mineo

JTA, ‘Ichiro
OTA, (OHTA) Kanai
0TL, KozoO

OTA Masataka
’NJ” Sappuro

JTA, Tomatsune
QTTH dugene

Japanese Govt.

KAMA, AYao

SATRIOTIC ORGANIZATIONS

PEARL HARBOR, Japanese Plan
t¢ Attack

PERIODICALS & REFERENCE BOOKS

Philippine~Japanese Relatlons

POLITIC/L ORGAN T ZATIONS

PREPARATIONS FOR WAL

PREPARING JAPANECE OPINION
FOR WAR

PRISONERS OF WAR

PROPAGANDA & PRES

S5S CONTROL

RELATIONS WITH G=ZRMLNY,
FRANCE & THAILAND
RELATIONS WITH NETHERLANDS &
PORTUGLL |
RELATIONS WITH U.S. & BRITISH

CCMMONVREALYH
Rt L CNS W 1775 USSR
RUSSTIAN INTERROGATIONS
SAITO, Makoto
SAEAT, 'Md, masa
SAKLT, Tekashi
1LJFWOTO Tamao
SLKCNJI, uOlZO
JAVU?pI, Hoguro
SANAD/, Joichiro
gAHﬁGI Tsyoshi

ITALY,

446

447
280
436

448
451

450
449

429

217
326
345
162

1!r
182

-

156
132
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NAME

SASAGAWA, Ryoichi
SLniiiI, Akira
Sa0) . Katsuya
CARDL . Eehrro
' ‘an?ﬂku

S Ne

2[FING CLUB

I

o ol @ e B

SIRECTIVES

= 5400
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L.

L_JU'Eﬁla Hirosai
SHTMOMURA, Sadamu
SHINDC, Fazama
SRINLO, ““'ntaro
SHINGZJIUA, Yoshlo
SHIONO. Sueniko
SHIOTEN ) I‘ucbd*‘ake

rlu—izf lh l- -L.LHIJ.M ql-ll

S"fil _".TuFI , Kayutaka
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Slufﬁ Tvra.

SUGTY. *Wil, Ha jime
&b;- Ly Veiry 8an P
SEPBI?T SOOENEZTL. FOR-THE
DItaCTICN OF TFE WAR
SUZUXI, Teiichi
FARR T, Toraichi
T.DL, Eayao
TATTRI, fkiyoshil
AT ADATAKE Vo*hihiko
TLHRACHIL . Dhiges

TLNAHASHT thnaya
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CASE

NAVE

_l .H KAHASHI IbO

TAT AHASHI cankichi
T&’AHASFI Seiji.

i m(AHAS”I Shozc
TAKATA, Tosbltanﬁ
TAKEI, DaisuKe
TAKLUCHI Kakichi
TAMURA, Hiroshi
TANABE, Harumichi
TANLABE, Moritake
TANAKA Giichi
TPNAKA Higotaro
TANAKA Koji
TANnKﬂ, Ryukichi
TANAKA, Shizuichi
TANI, Hisao

TANI Masayuki
TANI ohizao
TASHIRO Shigenori
TATEKAWﬁ Yoshitsuga
TER!SAKI H,denari
TERIS[KI Taro
TER;J.SHIIL Ken
TERAUCHI, JLichl
TOA KEVKYUJO

No.

122
169
341
342

- N~
A

40
385
427
109
399
298

30
159
234
3
375
347
381
391
421
392

70

18
344

(East Asia Research Institute)

TOGO, Shigenori

TOIBANE Kurio (TOIBATA)
T0JO, Hideki

TOJO CLBINET 2 Dec, 41
TOKUGAWA , Yoshichika
TOKUNqu Sakae
TOKUTONI Iichiro
TOMIOK!/., Sadatoshl

TOTAL W/ R JRESEARCH INSTITUTE
TOYOD,)., Soenu

TOYODA, Teijiro

TREMTIES

TSUBOKAMI, Teiji

ISUDL , Shingo

TSUGITA, Daisaburo
TSUKLDA, Osamu
TSUKAHARL, Nishiyo
TSUK/MOTO, Takeshi
TSUZUKI, Isichi

UCHIDA, Shozo
UEDA, Kenkichi
UEDA Shunkichi

L
124
20
103
458
26
172
64
455
173
113
285
401
174
380
408
125

166
41

317

393
403

NAME

UEMURA, Mskio
UENO, LIbR Y
UGAKI Fazushige
UC[FT Natome
FVbZAWﬂ, Michiharu
UMEZJ, Yoshijiro
U0ZUMI, Jasaku
USHIBA, Tomohoku
USAMT, Uzukiko
USHIROKU, Jun

VON MIRBACH, Geldern

WACHI, Takaji

WADA YUshlro
WAKAMATSU Tadakazu
WAKASUGI, Kaname
WAKATSUKI Reljiro
WLLDBAUFR A S

433
263
275
335

W/R CRIMINMLS-Llst of Japanese 99

WATLNABE, Katsuji
WA fNAPE Saburo
WanNABE Yasuji
WITNESSES

WOHLTAT, Staalstrat
WORKING LSSIGNMENTS

YAMADA, Otogo

Y}J’[PMOTO C ikao
YﬁMﬂMOTO Isoroka Adm.,.
YJMAMOTO Kumaichi
YMMAMOTO Nagashige
VnMFNOTO Yesisuke
Y/AMOLK!. Mannosuke

Y/ PﬂASHITf LomOyUki
YANLGAWA, Helsuke
YANAGIZA Wﬂ Kuranosuke
Y/.SLDUE, Ha]1me (YASUDA)
YASUT, E‘.’le

YATSUGI, Kazuo
YOKOYAMA, Yui

YONLI, Misumasa
YOSHID.., Swigeru
YOSHIDA, Tadachi
YOOHIDA Zengo
YOQHIanA, Kenkichi

ZOIBLTSU

EDWARD P. MON/GHAN, Chief,

Investigative Dlvision, IPS

78
346
147
378

334
249

318
143

11
236
411

155
243

A
95
144
328
97
459
175
297
404
423
24
434

225




